Ingersoll Rand
PolySep Oil Water Separators
2 Oil Water Separators
PolySep, The Responsible Choice
Simple and Reliable Operation
Built on a tradition of dependability, the
PolySep family of separators uses a simple yet
effective design. With few moving parts,

950 27 1,725 49 1,300 37 1,725 49 1,300 37 863 24 733 21
PSGK-120 1,500 42 6,800 193 5,100 144 6,800 193 5,100 144 3,400 96 2,890 82
1,500 42 3,600 102 2,740 78 3,600 102 2,740 78 1,800 51 1,530 43
1,500 42 2,300 65 1,725 49 2,300 65 1,725 49 1,150 33 978 28
PSGK-180 1,900 54 10,200 289 7,650 217 10,200 289 7,650 217 5,100 144 4,335 123
1,900 54 5,400 153 4,100 116 5,400 153 4,100 116 2,700 76 2,295 65
1,900 54 3,450 98 2,600 74 3,450 98 2,600 74 1,725 49 1,466 42
Cold Climate: 60°F (16°C), 60% RH Mild Climate: 80°F (27°C), 60% RH Hot Climate: 90°F (32°C), 70% RH
Prefilter is built in; ratings are based on 4 ppm oil carryover; filter life based on 4,000 operating hours per year, one filter change.
Performance Data
Specifications
Model CCN Replacement Inlet Outlet Max Water Max Water Max Absorbed Dimensions
Number Module NPT NPT Flow Volume Lubricant in
CCN in (mm) in (mm) gal/hr (l/h) gal (l) lb (kgs) (mm)
PSG-7 38456992 38457008 0.5 12.7 0.5 12.7 0.55 1.9 1.0 3.8 3.0 1.4
PSG-15 38339040 38339057 0.5 12.7 0.8 19.1 3.1 11.7 15.0 56.8 11.0 5.0
PSG-30 38465605 38465712 0.5 12.7 0.8 19.1 6.9 23.5 30.0 113.6 21.0 9.5
PSG-60 38465621 38465761 0.5 12.7 0.8 19.1 12.4 46.9 60.0 227.1 43.0 19.5
PSG-90 38465639 38469052 0.5 12.7 0.8 19.1 18.6 70.4 90.0 340.7 64.0 29.0
PSGK-120 38465647 38465761 0.5 12.7 0.8 19.1 24.8 93.9 120.0 454.3 85.0 38.6
PSGK-180 38465654 38469052 0.5 12.7 0.8 19.1 37.2 140.8 180.0 681.4 128.0 58.1
20.75 H x 11.5 dia.
527.05 H x 292.1 dia.
26.5 W x 19 L x 30 H
673.1 W x 482.6 L x 762 H